
OTHER OPTIONAL COSTS YEARS 7 – 12    To be paid as required 
 

Athletics Academy Competitions/ coaching 
 Uniform T/Shirt 
Uniform Singlet  
Jacket 
 Spiked Shoes (if needed) 
 National Competition 

$80.00 
$32.00 
$25.00 
$65.00 

$100.00 
$1,000.00 

Arts: Cheer Excursions/Workshops Competition Fees/ 
Coaching Fees 
AASCF 
ATC 

 
$100.00 

$55.00 
$65.00 

Arts: Dance Excursions / workshops / performances $70.00 
 Personal effects for performances $30.00 
 Dance shoes - Ballet & Jazz $60.00 
 Jazz Tights $20.00 
 Uniforms (Gifted & Talented) $120.00 
 Yoh Fest Heats $20.00 
 Yoh Fest Finals $30.00 
 School to Stage Competition $10.00 
 WAAPA Tour & Workshops $20.00 
Arts: Drama Excursions $70.00 
 Uniform (stage blacks) $40.00 
 YOH Fest Heats $20.00 
 YOH Fest Finals $30.00 
 External tutors (Year 11 / 12) $50.00 

 Short & Sweet Competition 
 

$20.00 

Arts: Media & Photography Excursions/ Incursions $80.00 

Arts: Visual Arts Incursions / workshops $80.00 

Beauty Excursions (Year 11 / 12) $50.00 

Camp – Year 7 Term 1 Camp $170.00 

Cadets T/Shirt $50.00 

Digital Technologies (General & Specialist) -  Excursions/Competitions – Lower School 
National Robotics Competition 

$200.00 
$1,000.00 

Digital Technologies Year 11/12  Excursions/meetings/Competitions $200.00 
English Excursions/Workshops $100.00 

HASS Geography/History Excursions $30.00 

Home Economics Lower School – Projects 
Upper School – Projects 
Excursions/Incursions – Lower School 
Excursions/Incursions – Upper School 

$50.00 
$60.00 
$40.00 
$50.00 

Languages - Italian Excursions/Incursions $50.00 
Music Instrumental lessons – Voice & Contemporary 

Guitar 
$400.00 

Physical Education/Health Carnivals / excursions / activities $100.00 

Science - all subjects Excursions/Workshops $80.00 

SLP -  Excursions $150.00 

STEM Personal Protection Equipment 
National Competitions – Subs in Schools 

$20.00 
$1,000.00 

Student Council Leadership Seminar/excursions $120.00 

Student Services Reward Excursions (various) $100.00 
 Uniform (Councillors) $20.00 
 Dinner Dance (Year 11) $120.00 
 River Cruise (Year 10) $100.00 
 Leavers Jacket $120.00 
 School Ball (Year 12) $200.00 
VET Career Expo $20.00 
WIPT  $100.00 
Pre-Apprenticeship Training PPE / texts / equipment As required by employer 


