OTHER OPTIONAL COSTS YEARS 7 – 12 To be paid as required

Athletica Academy	Competitions/ coaching	\$80.00
Athletics Academy	Uniform T/Shirt	\$32.00
	Uniform Singlet	\$25.00
	Jacket	\$65.00
	Spiked Shoes (if needed)	\$100.00
	National Competition	\$1,000.00
Arts: Cheer	Excursions/Workshops Competition Fees/	
	Coaching Fees	\$100.00
	AASCF	\$55.00
	ATC	\$65.00
Arts: Dance	Excursions / workshops / performances	\$70.00
	Personal effects for performances	\$30.00
	Dance shoes - Ballet & Jazz	\$60.00
	Jazz Tights	\$20.00
	Uniforms (Gifted & Talented)	\$120.00
	Yoh Fest Heats	\$20.00
	Yoh Fest Finals	\$30.00
	School to Stage Competition	\$10.00
	WAAPA Tour & Workshops	\$20.00
Arts: Drama	Excursions	\$70.00
	Uniform (stage blacks)	\$40.00
	YOH Fest Heats	\$20.00
	YOH Fest Finals	\$30.00
	External tutors (Year 11 / 12)	\$50.00
	Short & Sweet Competition	\$20.00
A () A () O D ()	'	1
Arts: Media & Photography	Excursions/ Incursions	\$80.00
Arts: Visual Arts	Incursions / workshops	\$80.00
Beauty	Excursions (Year 11 / 12)	\$50.00
Camp – Year 7	Term 1 Camp	\$170.00
Cadets	T/Shirt	\$50.00
Digital Technologies (General & Specialist) -	Excursions/Competitions – Lower School	\$200.00
	National Robotics Competition	\$1,000.00
Digital Technologies Year 11/12	Excursions/meetings/Competitions	\$200.00
English	Excursions/Workshops	\$100.00
HASS Geography/History	Excursions	\$30.00
Home Economics	Lower School – Projects	\$50.00
	Upper School – Projects	\$60.00
	Excursions/Incursions – Lower School	\$40.00
	Excursions/Incursions – Upper School	\$50.00
Languages - Italian	Excursions/Incursions	\$50.00
Music	Instrumental lessons – Voice & Contemporary Guitar	\$400.00
Physical Education/Health	Carnivals / excursions / activities	\$100.00
Science - all subjects	Excursions/Workshops	\$80.00
SLP -	Excursions	\$150.00
STEM	Personal Protection Equipment	\$20.00
	National Competitions – Subs in Schools	\$1,000.00
Student Council	Leadership Seminar/excursions	\$120.00
Student Services	Reward Excursions (various)	\$100.00
	Uniform (Councillors)	\$20.00
	Dinner Dance (Year 11)	\$120.00
	River Cruise (Year 10)	\$100.00
	Leavers Jacket	\$120.00
	School Ball (Year 12)	\$200.00
VET	Career Expo	\$20.00
WIPT		\$100.00
Pre-Apprenticeship Training	PPE / texts / equipment	by employer